Collegec Lake County

Fall 2022 Blended Classes

Class# Course#

2955
3993

3994

3763
3703
3733
3455
3456
2113
1288
1327
1315
2992
2996
3624
2197
3482
3485
3734
3735
3706
1799
1813
2257
2258
2254
2255
2263

2505
3762
2501
2503
3649
2496
3052
3567
4103
3592
4107
3596
3605
4111
3610
3614
3076
4109
3077
1385
3570

ACR
AMT

AMT

ANT
ANT
ANT
ARM
ARM
ART
BIO
BIO
BIO
CAD
CAD
CMM
CMM
CMM
DNC
DNC
DNC
ECO
ECO
EDU
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI
ELI

ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ESC
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HET
HIT
HUM

131
213

217

221
221
221
117
118
249
111
126
140
117
171
121
121
121
124
224
224
221
221
121
102
102
103
104
110

121
121
122
122
122
268
120
111
111
130
130
172
172
190
191
230
251
251
252
119
127

001
001

001

013
025
029
040

002
005
001

001
001
009
052
053
005
001
002
027
029
009
001
002
001
001
001

043
062
039
043
044
001
001
030
612
005
612
001
010
612
010
010
005
612
005
001
015

Course Name

Automotive Refinishing |

Advanced Word Processing Using
Microsoft Word

Advanced Spreadsheets Using Microsoft
Excel

Cultural Anthropology

Cultural Anthropology

Cultural Anthropology
Mechatronics Graphics 1
Mechatronics Graphics 111

Digital Photography |1

Human Form and Function

Local Flora

Environmental Biology without Lab
Introduction to AutoCAD
Introduction to Inventor
Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech
Fundamentals of Speech

Beginning Y oga

Intermediate Y oga

Intermediate Y oga

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Introduction to Teaching

Academic English-Intermediate
Academic English-Intermediate
Academic English - Advanced |
Academic English - Advanced Il
Academic English for English Learners -
Transitional

English Composition |

English Composition |

English Composition |1

English Composition |1

English Composition |1

Assessment of Multilingual Learners
Earth Science

HVACR Electricity |

HVACR Electricity |

Heating | Residential Appliances
Heating | Residential Appliances
Refrigeration || Commercial Appliances
Refrigeration || Commercial Appliances
EPA Certification Preparation
HVACR Load Calculation

Air Movement and Ventilation

Sheet Metal Fabrication

Sheet Metal Fabrication

Air Conditioning Il Installation & Service
Pharmacol ogy

Critical Thinking

For course descriptions visit www.clcillinois.edu/classes.
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MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR
MTWR

Starts

10/17/22
10/19/22

10/19/22

10/22/22
9/19/22
8/26/22
10/6/22
11/10/22
10/25/22
10/20/22
9/9/22
10/21/22
9/21/22
9/21/22
10/22/22
10/20/22
10/19/22
10/22/22
10/20/22
10/22/22
8/27/22
10/20/22
9127122
8/29/22
8/30/22
8/29/22
8/30/22
8/29/22

10/22/22
10/22/22
10/19/22
10/25/22
10/20/22
9127122

10/15/22
10/22/22
9/22/22

10/19/22
1117722
8/29/22

9/22/22

1117122
11/16/22
10/24/22
9/23/22

1117122
11/16/22
10/24122
10/24/22

Credit Class Supplement

Ends Begins Ends
12/14/22  1:00 p.m. 5:15 p.m.
12/14/22  5:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
12/14/22  7:.00p.m.  8:15p.m.
12/10/22  11:00am. 1:45p.m.
12/14/22  5:30 p.m. 6:55 p.m.
10/14/22  7:00 p.m. 9:45 p.m.
11/3/22 5:30 p.m. 9:50 p.m.
12/15/22  5:30 p.m. 9:50 p.m.
12/13/22  1:00 p.m. 4:50 p.m.
12/16/22  5:00 p.m. 6:50 p.m.
10/14/22  9:00 am. 1:50 p.m.
12/16/22  6:30 p.m. 9:20 p.m.
12/14/22  12:30 p.m.  3:00 p.m.
12/14/22  6:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
12/10/22  11:30am. 2:15p.m.
12/15/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/14/22  8:30 am. 11:20 am.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 11:50 am.
12/15/22  1:00 p.m. 2:15p.m.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 11:50 am.
10/15/22  11:00am.  1:45p.m.
12/15/22  6:00p.m.  8:45p.m.
12/15/22  2:30p.m.  5:15p.m.
12/14/22  10:00am. 12:45p.m.
12/15/22 10:00am. 12:45p.m.
12/14/22  10:.00am. 12:45p.m.
12/15/22  10:00am. 12:45p.m.
12/16/22  10:00am. 12:45p.m.
12/10/22  8:15am. 11:00 am.
12/10/22  8:15am. 11:00 am.
12/14/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/13/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/15/22  8:30am. 11:20 am.
12/13/22  4:30 p.m. 6:45 p.m.
12/10/22  8:00 am. 1:30 p.m.
12/10/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
10/18/22  4:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
11/16/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
12/15/22  4:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
12/12/22  5:30 p.m. 9:30 p.m.
10/18/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
12/15/22  6:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
12/15/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
11/17/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
12/16/22  8:00am. 12:00 p.m.
12/15/22  4:30p.m.  5:00 p.m.
12/15/22  8:00 am. 2:30 p.m.
12/12/22  6:00 p.m. 7:50 p.m.
12/12/22  8:30am. 11:20 am.
8/26/2022 16:45 PM
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http://www.clcillinois.edu/classes

Class# Course#

1902

1900

1898

1895

1399
1402
3474

1528

1514
1515
1508
1424

1426

1429
3899

3900

3243
1485

1489

3748

2786
4200
2799
2792
2008
3728
2031
3345
3347
3738
2067
2818
4201
4202

HUS

HUS

HUS

HUS

HWP
HWP
HWP

KIN

KIN
KIN
KIN
MIM

MIM

MIM

MOA

MOA

MTH
NUR

NUR

NUR

PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI

121

123

140

154

240
290
299

220

228
228
243
113

113

116
119

119

142
110

110

110

121
121
125
125
121
121
220
110
130
121
121
121
121
122

001

001

002

001

003
001
001

001

003

002
001

003

001
001

002

051
011

012

013

009
014
012
015
117
121
021
001
001
009
043
006
008
005

Course Name

Health and Nutrition

Introduction to Group Dynamics

Drugs and Society

Ethicsin Human Services

Contemporary Health Issues
Principles of Wellness Coaching

Specia Topics: Health and Wellness
Promotion

Physical Education in the Elementary
School

First Aid/CPR
First Aid/CPR
Theory and Practice of Fitness

Radiographic Anatomy and Positioning |1

Radiographic Anatomy and Positioning |1

Advanced Radiographic Procedures

Pharmacology Math and Medication
Administration for Medical Assistants
Pharmacology Math and Medication
Administration for Medical Assistants
General Education Statistics

Nurse Assisting

Nurse Assisting

Nurse Assisting

Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Philosophy
Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Ethics
Introduction to Psychology
Introduction to Psychology
Lifespan Development

Introduction to Supply Chain Management

Logistics and Transportation
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Beginning Conversational Spanish |
Beginning Conversational Spanish |
Beginning Conversational Spanish Il

For course descriptions visit www.clcillinois.edu/classes.

Hours
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Starts

9/14/22

9/14/22

10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
10/20/22
10/25/22
10/25/22

10/21/22

10/21/22
10/21/22
10/18/22
10/22/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/17/22
10/20/22
9/26/22

9/26/22

10/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
10/18/22
8/27/22
8/27/22
8/27/22
8/27/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
10/20/22
10/24/22
10/20/22
8/27/22
10/20/22
10/25/22
10/25/22
8/27/22
10/19/22
10/19/22
9/19/22
9/20/22

Ends Begins Ends
12/14/22  2:30 p.m. 4:15 p.m.
12/14/22  TBA TBA
12/13/22  6:00p.m.  8:50p.m.
12/13/22  TBA TBA
12/13/22  2:30 p.m. 5:15 p.m.
12/13/22  TBA TBA
12/14/22  TBA TBA
12/14/22  10:00am. 11:50am.
12/16/22 11:00am. 12:15p.m.
12/16/22  6:00 p.m. 8:50 p.m.
12/16/22  12:.00p.m. 12:50 p.m.
12/16/22  9:30 am. 11:45am.
12/16/22  8:00 am. 9:15am.
12/16/22  12:00 p.m. 2:50 p.m.
12/16/22  6:00 p.m. 8:50 p.m.
12/16/22  8:00am. 11:50 am.
12/16/22 10:00am. 11:50am.
12/16/22  8:00 am. 9:50 am.
12/16/22  10:00am. 11:50am.
12/16/22  1:00 p.m. 2:50 p.m.
12/16/22  8:00 am. 9:50 am.
11/22/22  12:30p.m. 1:50 p.m.
11/22/22  12:30p.m. 1:50 p.m.
12/14/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 11:00 am.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 1:30 p.m.
12/10/22  7:00 am. 2:10 p.m.
12/10/22  4:30 p.m. 9:00 p.m.
12/8/22 9:00 am. 11:00 am.
12/8/22 9:00 am. 1:30 p.m.
12/8/22 7:00 am. 2:10 p.m.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 11:00 am.
12/10/22  9:00 am. 12:30 p.m.
12/10/22  7:00 am. 2:10 p.m.
12/10/22  4:30p.m.  8:00 p.m.
12/13/22  2:30 p.m. 5:20 p.m.
12/13/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/15/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/12/22  7:30 p.m. 10:15 p.m.
12/15/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
10/15/22  11:00am. 1:45p.m.
12/15/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/13/22  6:00 p.m. 8:50 p.m.
12/13/22  6:00 p.m. 8:50 p.m.
10/15/22  8:00 am. 10:45am.
12/14/22  6:30 p.m. 9:15 p.m.
12/14/22  4:00 p.m. 5:25 p.m.
12/5/22 4:00 p.m. 5:50 p.m.
12/13/22  4:00 p.m. 5:50 p.m.
8/26/2022 16:45 PM

L ocation

ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

GLC

GLC
GLC
SLC
SLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
ONLINE
LSC

LSC

LSC
SLC
SLC
SLC
SLC
SLC
SLC
SLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
ONLINE
LSC
LSC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
LSC
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE


http://www.clcillinois.edu/classes

